
FSR-E SM 2019
Klass 3,5 SM SM 1 Eksjö SM2 Bromölla Sa plac
Namn po Hpl SM Hpl SM Plac SM Hpl SM Hpl SM Plac SM

1 Robert Ancdersson LMBK 18 1 - 3 2 - 2 1 - 13 - 0 - 0 - 0 0
2 Fredrik Svensson HMBK 16 1 - 3 1 - 3 3 - 10 1 - 3 1 - 3 4 0 9 3
3 Lennart Jerksten ERCK 13 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 1 - 13 1
4 Roy Pettersson TMM 13 - 0 2 - 2 5 0 8 2 - 2 - 0 2 - 11 2
5 Joachim Hallin HMBK 12 - 0 3 - 1 2 - 11 - 0 - 0 8 0 5 2
6 Fredrick Cederberg SMBC 12 2 - 2 1 - 3 6 - 7 - 0 - 0 - 0 6
7 Sven Andersson LMBK 11 2 - 2 - 0 4 - 9 - 0 2 - 2 10 0 3 4
8 Anders Stenström ERCK 10 3 - 1 - 0 8 0 5 - 0 - 0 3 - 10 3
9 Marth Bengtsson HMBK 9 - 0 3 - 1 11 0 2 - 0 3 - 1 5 - 8 5

10 Johan Eng HMBK 7 3 - 1 - 0 7 0 6 - 0 - 0 6 - 7 6
11 Staffan Zetterlund TMM 7 - 0 - 0 10 0 3 3 - 1 - 0 7 - 6 7
12 Per Nilsson HMBK 4 - 0 - 0 12 0 1 - 0 - 0 9 - 4 9
12 Andreas Nedell SMBC 4 - 0 - 0 9 - 4 - 0 - 0 - 0 9

Klass 7,5 SM SM 1 Eksjö SM2 Bromölla
Namn po Hpl SM Hpl SM Plac SM Hpl SM Hpl SM Plac SM

1 Lennart Jerksten ERCK 19 - 0 3 - 1 6 0 7 1 - 3 1 - 3 1 - 13 1
2 Robert Andersson LMBK 19 1 - 3 1 - 3 1 - 13 - 0 - 0 - 0 1
3 Anders Stenström ERCK 14 - 0 - 0 3 0 10 2 - 2 3 - 1 2 - 11 2
4 Joachim Hallin HMBK 13 2 - 2 - 0 2 - 11 - 0 2 - 2 3 0 10 2
5 Andreas Nedell SMBC 11 - 0 2 - 2 4 - 9 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
6 Fredrick Cederberg SMBC 9 3 - 1 - 0 5 - 8 - 0 - 0 - 0 5
7 Johan Eng HMBK 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 DNS - 0 0
8 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0
9 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0

10 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0
11 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0
12 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0

Klass 15 SM SM 1 Eksjö SM2 Bromölla
Namn po Hpl SM Hpl SM Plac SM Hpl SM Hpl SM Plac SM

1 Stefan Larsson HMBK 19 - 0 - 0 - 0 1 - 3 1 - 3 1 - 13 1
2 Fredrick Cederberg SMBC 18 2 - 2 1 - 3 1 - 13 - 0 - 0 - 0 1
3 Per Nilsson HMBK 15 1 - 3 2 - 2 3 - 10 2 - 2 3 - 1 2 0 11 3
4 Andreas Nedell SMBC 12 3 - 1 - 0 2 - 11 - 0 - 0 - 0 2
5 Marth Bengtsson HMBK 11 - 0 - 0 - 0 3 - 1 - 0 3 - 10 3
6 Joachim Hallin HMBK 11 - 0 - 0 4 0 9 - 0 2 - 2 4 - 9 4
7 Anders Stenström ERCK 8 - 0 - 0 DNS - 0 - 0 - 0 5 - 8 5
8 Robert Andersson LMBK 1 - 0 3 - 1 DNS - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0
9 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0



10 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0
11 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0
12 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0


